697
3
0
°
d
n
d
k
d
1
B
3
0
°d
n
d
k
d
1
B
+90º
–40º
WKM-02-04 2.00 3.90 5.10 4.00 0.1
WKM-03-06 3.00 5.10 8.10 6.00 0.3
WKM-05-08 5.00 7.70 11.30 8.00 0.6
WKM-06-09 6.00 8.90 12.80 9.00 0.9
WKM-08-12 8.00 10.30 16.00 12.00 1.6
WKM-10-14 10.00 12.90 19.00 14.00 2.7
WKM-12-16 12.00 15.40 22.10 16.00 4.0
WKM-14-19 14.00 16.80 25.40 19.00 6.0
WKM-16-21 16.00 19.30 28.40 21.00 8.2
WKM-18-23 18.00 21.80 31.50 23.00 10.8
WKM-20-25 20.00 24.30 35.10 25.00 14.5
WKM-22-28 22.00 25.80 38.30 28.00 18.7
WKM-25-31 25.00 29.50 42.90 31.00 26.0
WKM-30-37 30.00 34.80 51.20 37.00 44.7
WEM-04-05 4.00 6.25 8.30 5.00 0.2
WEM-05-06 5.00 8.00 10.30 6.00 0.3
WEM-06-06 6.00 8.00 10.30 6.00 0.4
WEM-08-08 8.00 10.00 13.30 8.00 0.7
WEM-10-09 10.00 13.00 16.10 9.00 1.2
WEM-12-10 12.00 15.00 18.10 10.00 1.5
WEM-15-12 15.00 18.00 22.00 12.00 2.4
WEM-16-13 16.00 19.50 24.10 13.00 3.3
WEM-17-14 17.00 20.00 25.10 14.00 3.7
WEM-20-16 20.00 24.00 29.10 16.00 5.3
WEM-25-20 25.00 29.00 35.60 20.00 9.5
WEM-30-22 30.00 34.00 40.90 22.00 12.1
igubal®
spherical
balls
Part No. d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
Part No. d1 dn dK B Weight
E10 [g]
Standard spherical balls:
WKM and WKI/WEM and WEI
Dimensions [mm] Dimensions [mm]
igubal® spherical balls | Product range
3D-CAD files, prices and delivery time  www.igus.eu/spherical-balls
Order key
Type Size Options
S
p
h
e
ri
c
a
l
b
a
ll
s
 m
a
te
ri
a
l
ig
li
d
u
r®
 W
3
0
0
D
im
e
n
s
o
n
a
l
s
e
ri
e
s
M
e
tr
ic
In
n
e
r-
Ø
 d
1
 [
m
m
]
W
id
th
Dimensonal series
K = Series K
E = Series E
Inch dimensions available
 From page 1183